

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE 1

I.D.: 43502429

Data publicarii	11.07.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.393,73 RON - 2.393,73 RON

Descriere: -SIGURANTA 3P 32A 1BUC X 58.82LEI=58.82LEI -SIGURANTA 2P 25A 3BUC X 31.93LEI=95.79LEI -CABLU MYYM 5X6 50ML X 14.29LEI=714.5LEI -CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 30ML X 3.53LEI=105.9LEI -DOZA MBU 6BUC X 5.04LEI=30.24LEI -PAT CABLU 25/25 60ML X 2.69LEI=161.4LEI -DIBLU CU HOSURUB *6 100BUC X 0.17LEI=17LEI -PRIZA DUBLA HAGER 3BUC X 31.93LEI=95.79LEI -PRIZA ST HAGER DUBLA 1BUCX15.13LEI=15.13LEI -BANDA IZOLIER 2BUC X 2.52LEI=5.04LEI -LAMPA LED 60/60 9BUC X 84.03LEI=756.27LEI -PRIZA ST DUBLA LG 4BUC X 18.49LEI=73.96LEI -LAMPA 2X36 IP 65 ECHIPATA 1BUC X 84.03LEI=84.03LEI -INTRERUPATOR C-S 2BUC X 11.76LEI=23.52LEI - MYYM 3X2.5 30ML X 3.53LEI=105.9LEI -DOZA PT 1BUC X 3.36LEI=3.36LEI -SIG 25A LG 1BUC X 12.60LEI=12.60LEI -PAT CABLU 16/16 2BUC X 1.26LEI=2.52LEI -DIBLURI *8 10BUCX0.17LEI=1.7LEI -PRIZA PT HAGER 2BUCX15.13LEI=30.26LEI
